Don Adams

From: Angie Winchester <angiewinchester@jacksonnc.org> on behalf of Angie Winchester
Sent: Wednesday, December 04, 2019 8:58 AM

To: 'Don Adams'

Subject: Wolfetown Gym Meeting

Good morning. | heard back from Mr. Jackson and he has indicated that the Wolfetown Gym would be available starting
in April and the remainder of the year. Please let me know which date would be best to set up. Thanks!

04-07-2020 | Tuesday | 6:00pm
05-05-2020 | Tuesday | 6:00pm
06-02-2020 | Tuesday | 6:00pm
07-07-2020 | Tuesday | 6:00pm
08-04-2020 | Tuesday | 6:00pm
09-01-2020 | Tuesday | 6:00pm
10-06-2020 | Tuesday | 6:00pm
11-03-2020 | Tuesday | 6:00pm
12-01-2020 | Tuesday | 6:00pm

Gngie Winchester, NCCCC

Clerk to the Board
Jackson County
§28-631-2213

angiewinchester@jacksonnc.org

E-mail correspondence to and from this address may be subject to the North Carolina Public Records Law and may be disclosed to
third parties by an authorized county official.



